  HIGH PERFORMANCE DC MANUAL
  WELDER OF SS SERIES
   INVERTED (IGBT) DC MANUAL WELDING MACHINE
   Main Properties
 d arc trust,  With the function of DC manual welding, an
current of arc striking adjustable function
aline welding rod  Be applied to welding for acid and alk
 With carbon-arc air gouging function

Rated working voltage (V) 16.4 17.2 18 22
Drive adjustment (A) - - - 0~100
Duty cycle (%) 60 60 60 60
Efficiency (%) 85 85 85 85
Power factor 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93
Weight (kg) 10 10 10 18
Overall dimension (mm) 370 x 160 x 200 370 x 160 x 200 370 x 160 x 200 470 x 205 x 300
Guide of Welding Different Metals
Material of Work Piece
Thickness
(mm)
Welding Type
Adjustment
Current (A)
Suitable Model
0.3-3.0 WS DC TIG 5~160 TIG-160S
0.3-5.0 WS DC TIG 5~180 TIG-180S
0.3-5.0 WS DC TIG 5~200 TIG-200S
Carbon Steel, Stainless Steel,
Alloy Steel
0.5-4.0 WS DC TIG 5~315 TIG-315S
PULSE AC/DC TIG INVERTER WELDER
                                      TIG-200AC/DC              TIG-250AC/DC   TIG-315AC/DC
 Adopt advanced inversion technology, with feature of small volume, light weight, low noise, energy-
saving.

Duty cycle (%) 60 60 60
Efficiency (%) 85 85 85
Power factor 0.93 0.93 0.93
Weight (kg) 25 30 32
Overall dimension (mm) 550 x 326 x 362 550 x 326 x 362 550 x 326 x 362
    Guide of Welding Different Metals
Material of
Work Piece
Thickness
(mm)
Tungsten
needle (mm)
Adjustment
Current (A)
Suitable Model
0.3-0.8 1.2-2.4 20-200 TIG-200AC/DC
0.3-10.0 1.6-3.2 20-250 TIG-250AC/DC
0.3-12.0 1.6-4.0 20-315 TIG-315AC/DC
0.8-4.0 1.2-2.4 5-200 TIG-200AC/DC
0.3-6.0 1.6-3.2 5-250 TIG-250AC/DC

Output current (A) 20~40 20~60 30~100 40~160
Rated working voltage (V) 96 104 120 144
Duty cycle (%) 60 60 80 80
Efficiency (%) 85 85 85 85
Power factor 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93
Weight (kg) 8 18 45 55
Overall dimension (mm) 440 x 170 x 290 475 x 205 x 300 665 x 325 x 585 665 x 325 x 585
Guide of Welding Different Metals
Material of Work Piece
Thickness
(mm)
Arc Start Method
Adjustment
Current (A)
Suitable Model
0.3-16.0 Touch 20~40 CUT-40
1.0~25.0 Touch 20~60 CUT-60
1.0~30.0 Un-Touch 20~100 CUT-100
Carbon Steel, Stainless Steel,
Alloy Steel
1.0~40.0 Un-Touch 20~160 CUT-160
Aluminum, Copper, Copper
Alloy, Aluminum Alloy
Perfect cutting on the half thickness of carbon steel, stainless steel and alloy
steel, when choosing available model.

Drive adjustment (A) 0~70 0~70 0~70 0~70 0~70
Duty cycle (%) 60 60 60 60 60
Efficiency (%) 85 85 85 85 85
Power factor 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93 0.93
Weight (kg) 9 17 24 30 32
Overall dimension (mm) 370x160x200 475x205x300 550x326x362 550x326x362 550x326x362
    Guide of Welding Different Metals
Material of Work Piece Thickness
(mm)
Welding Rod
Carbon Rod
(mm)
Adjustment
Current (A)
Suitable Model
1.5-5.0 2.5/3.2 20~200 ARC-200
1.5-10.0 3.2/4.0 20~250 ARC-250
1.5-15.0 3.2/4.0/5.0 20~315 ARC-315
2-20 3.2/4.0/5.0 20~400 ARC-400
Carbon Steel, Stainless Steel,
Alloy Steel
2-30 3.2/4.0/5.0 20~500 ARC-500
   MMA INVERSION DC ARC WELDER (IGBT)
                               ARC-315                    ARC-400                       ARC-500                       ARC-630
 It uses advanced invert technology and powerful switch design (IGBT).
 It has the perfect functions in over-voltage, over current and over-loaded.

Thickness
(mm)
Welding Rod
Carbon Rod
(mm)
Adjustment
Current (A)
Suitable Model
3.0-16.0 4.0/5.0 40~315 ARC-315
3.0-16.0 4.0/5.0 40~400 ARC-400
≥16.0 5.0/6.0 40~500 ARC-500
4.0-15.0 4.0/6.0/8.0 150~500 ARC-500
Carbon Steel,
Stainless Steel, Alloy
Steel
≥15.0 8.0/10.0 350~630 ARC-630 (Air
Gouging)
INVERSION DC ARC WELDER (MOSFET)
 It adopts MOSFET invert technology, high frequency arc start design.
 It can balance automatic when voltage is waving, with high resist to electrical wave (V±15%).